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Company Name Phone Email City 
1-Hour Drain (888) 603-6886 info@1hourdrain.com San Jose 
4th of July Backflow (831) 578-1549 4thofjulybackflow@gmail.com San Leandro 
A Milpitas Backflow Testing (408) 816-3229 nessbackflow@yahoo.com Foster City 
ACME Bay Area Backflow (925) 484-8477 shelley@acmebayareabackflow.com San Francisco 
Alliance Backflow Services (408) 540-3119 alliancebackflow@gmail.com Gilroy 
Backflow Brothers & Sisters LLC (650) 787-9711 familybackflow@gmail.com Milpitas 
Backflow Prevention Specialists Inc (800) 464-3569 mallory@backflow-prevention.com Sunnyvale 
Backflow Team, LLC (925) 201-1936 info@backflowteam.com Pleasanton 
Bay and Valley Backflow & Fire Services, Inc. (800) 671-4129 zipora@bvalleybackflow.org Gustine 

Bay Area Backflow, Inc. (408) 848-5200 
(800) 400-1008 customerservice@bayareabackflowinc.com Gilroy 

Burr Plumbing and Pumping, Inc. (408) 287-2877 alicia@bp2inc.com San Jose 
Cagwin & Dorward (800) 891-7710 paul.schultz@cagwin.com Petaluma 
California Backflow Services (408) 597-6670 californiabackflowservices@gmail.com Tracy 
Carrera Backflow Specialists (408) 621-5077 carrerabackflow@yahoo.com Gilroy 
Ciari Plumbing & Heating, Inc. (408) 296-6010 rayven@ciariplumbing.com San Jose 
City Certified Backflow Prevention, Inc. (800) 684-8346 citycertifiedbackflow@gmail.com San Jose 
Epic Irrigation Service and Management, Inc. (925) 505-1234 eric.santos@eirrigation.com Livermore 
Evergreen Landscapes (408) 505-4479 backflow@att.net  Redwood City 
Flow City Plumbing (408) 806-0696 service@flowcityplumbing.com San Jose 
Frank Bonetti Plumbing, Inc. (510) 582-0934 matt@bonettiplumbing.com Castro Valley 
Friendly Fire Systems (925) 809-2983 mfaria@friendlyfiresystems.com Oakley 
Got Backflow – Test Installation and Repair (510) 468-3289 gotbackflow@gmail.com Hayward 
Greater Bay Fire Protection, LLC (650) 505-0647 gdpfirepro@gmail.com Palo Alto 
Jackson & Son Plumbing, Inc. (510) 799-9800 jsplumbing@gmail.com Hercules 
Lescure Company, Inc. (925) 283-2528 ap@lescurecompany.com Concord 
Master Plumbing (408) 945-1000 backflows@onlymasterplumbing.com Mountain View 
Maverick’s Backflow & Plumbing (408) 393-0081 john@mavericksbp.com San Martin 

Milpitas Backflow Prevention Services (408) 942-9811 
(510) 471-4282 cbackflow@aol.com Milpitas 

O.C. McDonald Co. (408) 295-2182 mortega@ocmcdonald.com San Jose 
Paragon Mechanical, Inc. (408) 727-7307 dnelson@paragonmechanical.com Morgan Hill 
Qualified Plumbers Services, Inc (510) 471-2373 ovidio@qualifiedplumbers.com Union City 
Quality Backflow (Gary Correa) (408) 582-8838 gjcorrea11@gmail.com Milpitas 

This listing is provided in accordance with the Cross-Connection Control Policy Handbook adopted by the State Water 
Resources Control Board, effective July 1, 2024. 

The testers listed here have met the AWWA’s Certified General Backflow Prevention Assembly Tester requirements 
and are qualified to test backflow prevention assemblies within the City of Milpitas service area. The City is in no 

way endorsing any of the following services and does not guarantee their work. This list is updated periodically and 
may change at the City’s discretion. 
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Robertson’s Backflow (530) 417-4084 
(530) 306-1056 robertsonsbackflow@yahoo.com Pollock Pines 

Salcido’s Backflow Services, Inc. (408) 841-2601 salcidosbackflow@gmail.com Gilroy 
Silicon Valley Home Services (408) 239-3196 jeremy@siliconvalleyhomeservices.com San Jose 
TG’s Backflow Service (925) 783-9864 tgsbackflow2@yahoo.com San Lorenzo 
The Backflow Guy, Inc. (877) 384-3489 customerservice@thebackflowguy.com Murrieta 
The Backflow Pro, Inc. (800) 511-2210 thebackflowpro@gmail.com San Mateo 
The Repair People (408) 374-2033 dispatch@therepairpeople.com Gilroy 
Therma LLC (408) 343-9122 daniel.huber@therma.com San Jose 
United Mechanical (408) 232-9000 backflow@um1.com San Jose 

 
CITY OF MILPITAS & CA (CSLB) GUIDELINES FOR BACKFLOW REPAIRS & REPLACEMENTS 

 
*TESTER: Is qualified & approved to test backflow prevention assemblies & make minor repairs 
on BPA’s ¾” to 2” in size, not exceeding $1000 (Combined Parts & Labor) 

 
*REPAIR/INSTALL/REPLACE: Is qualified (CSLB Licensed C36 or D64) & approved to perform 
major repairs, new installations & replacements of BPA’s. This work requires permitting through 
our Building Safety and/or Fire Prevention Bureau; otherwise, these assemblies will NOT be 
accepted into our water system without proof of which. 

 
 

Please visit our Webpage for additional details by following the QR code below!! 
 
 

 

 
 

Cross-Connection Specialist – Raymond Moreno 

Desk: (408) 586-3348 
Cell: (408) 690-9752 
Email: rmoreno@milpitas.gov 
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